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143 Main Street

Municipality:[Port Republic | State:l NJ |Zip: |08241

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

| Monica |Giberson |mayor@portrepubilcnj.org
Chief Administrative Officer

| Kimberly |Campel|one |kim@portrepub|icnj.org
Chief Financial Officer

|Jenna |Ke|ly Iienna@portrepublicni.orq
Municipal Clerk

| Kimberly |Campel|one |kim@portrepub|icnj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Na ncy |Sbro|la |nsbro|la@ford-scott.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Roger Giberson 12/31/2024 roger@portrepublicnj.org

Steven Allgeyer 12/31/2024 steven@portrepublicnj.org

Doris Bugdon 12/31/2024 doris@portrepublicnj.org

Jeff Ropiecki 12/31/2026 jeff@portrepublicnj.org

Donna Riegel 12/31/2025 donna@portrepublicnj.org

Michael Turner 12/31/2026 michael@portrepublicnj.org







